
 

Date Session One 

Periods 2 & 3 

Session Two 

Periods 4 & 5 

Monday 10th October English Language 

1hr45 

 

 

MFL – Reading 

Foundation 

Reading: 45 minutes 

 

Higher 

Reading: 1hr 

Tuesday 11th October Maths – Paper 1 

1hr30 

 

 

Geography – Paper 1 

1hr20 

 

Wednesday 12th October Combined Science – Biology 

1hr15 

 

Separate Science: Biology 

1hr45 

Business Studies 

1hr30 

 

Thursday 13th October English Literature 

1hr45 

 

History  

1hr 

 

Friday 14th October Combined Science – Chemistry 

1hr15 

 

Separate Science: Chemistry 

1hr45 

 

Performing Arts 1 

2hr 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 11 

Pre-Public Examination (PPE1) Timetable 

Monday 10th October – Friday 21st October 



Date Session One 

Periods 2 & 3 

Session Two 

Periods 4 & 5 

Monday 17th October Combined Science – Physics 

1hr15 

 

Separate Science - Physics 

1hr45 

PE  

1hr15 

 

Performing Arts 2 

2hr 

Tuesday 18th October Maths – Paper 2 

1hr30 

MFL - Writing 

Foundation 

Writing: 1hr 

 

Higher 

Writing: 1hr15 

Wednesday 19th October Sociology 

1hr45 

 

Computer Science 

1hr45 

 

Health and Social Care 

1hr 

Thursday 20th October Food Investigation Assessment (NEA 1) 

(in A30) 

2hrs 

 

 

Friday 21st October 

 

 

 

Drama 

1hr45 

 

RE 

1hr45 

 

Performing Arts 3 

2hr 

Media – Audio visual needed 

1hr 

 

Music 

1hr30 

 

MFL listening exams will take place in class rooms (as an authentic practice for your GCSE listening exam). These will take place during one of your 

lessons, just before the start of the PPE1 exams -  

 

Wed 5 Oct - lesson 4 - 11AGe1 VLE & 11AGe2 KFA 

Thurs 6 Oct - lesson 4 - 11CGe1 VLE & 11CGe2 KSN (KFA) 

Fri 7 Oct - lesson 2 - 11DFr1 LCR & 11DFr2 LSE 

Fri 7 Oct - lesson 3 - 11BFr1 RTL & 11BFr2 KFA 

 


